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Governor

03301

107 North Main Street

E-Mail: Governorsununu@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-2121

Concord, NH

Christopher Sununu Party Rep Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Senator

20510

324 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: jasmine_masand@hassan.senate.gov; 

Pamela_Walsh@hassan.senate.gov; 

Catherine_George@hassan.senate.gov; 

Scheduling@hassan.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-3324

Washington, DC

Maggie Hassan Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

20510

506 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: Victor_Goetz@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Elizabeth_mcKenna@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Scheduler_Shaheen@shaheen.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-2841

Washington, DC

Jeanne Shaheen Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Representative

20515

2201 Rayburn House Office Building

E-Mail: Marisa.Salemme@mail.house.gov; 

Amy.Slattery@mail.house.gov; 

Tara.Jordan@mail.house.gov; 

Elizabeth.Willing@mail.house.gov

Phone:(202) 225-5206

Washington, DC

Ann Kuster Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 491-0376

Executive Council

03301

PO Box 2133

E-Mail: Cinde.Warmington@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-3632

Concord, NH

Cinde Warmington Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 387-0481 (C)
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Senator

03301

State House, Room 106

E-Mail: Denise.Ricciardi@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-1403

Concord, NH

Denise Ricciardi

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Transportation

Commerce

County/Dist.  09

03301

Legislative Office Building, Room 5

E-Mail: Donovan.Fenton@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-3469

Concord, NH

Donovan Fenton

33 North State Street

Party Dem Committee(s):

Transportation

Education

County/Dist.  10

Representative

03431

206 Baker Street

E-Mail: Nicholas.Germana@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 762-8139

Keene, NH

Nicholas Germana Party Dem Committee(s):

Environment and Agriculture

County/Dist. Cheshire 01

03431

50 Eastview Road

E-Mail: Dru.Fox@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 352-2332

Keene, NH

Dru Fox Party Dem Committee(s):

Transportation

County/Dist. Cheshire 02

03431

40A Stone House Lane

E-Mail: Philip.Jones@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 499-8648

Keene, NH

Philip Jones Party Dem Committee(s):

Transportation

County/Dist. Cheshire 03

03431

32 Leverette Street

E-Mail: Jodi.Newell@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Keene, NH

Jodi Newell Party Dem Committee(s):

Criminal Justice and Public Safety

County/Dist. Cheshire 04
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03608-4845

217 Old Keene Road

E-Mail: lwmcv@comcast.net

Phone:(603) 499-0282

Walpole, NH

Lucy Weber Party Dem Committee(s):

Health, Human Services and Elderly Affairs

Rules

Special Committee on the Division for Children, Youth and Families (DCY

County/Dist. Cheshire 05

03451-0174

P.O. Box 174

E-Mail: Michael.Abbott@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 336-7090

Hinsdale, NH

Michael Abbott Party Dem Committee(s):

Public Works and Highways

County/Dist. Cheshire 06

03462-0414

PO Box 414

E-Mail: Cathryn.Harvey@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 363-4424

Spofford, NH

Cathryn Harvey Party Dem Committee(s):

Fish and Game and Marine Resources

County/Dist. Cheshire 06

03431

PO Box 993

E-Mail: Shaun.Filiault@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Keene, NH

Shaun Filiault Party Committee(s):

State-Federal Relations and Veterans Affairs

County/Dist. Cheshire 07

03455

81 Stone Pond Road

E-Mail: Lucius.Parshall@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 876-3696

Marlborough, NH

Lucius Parshall Party Dem Committee(s):

Science, Technology and Energy

County/Dist. Cheshire 08

03464-4423

PO Box 350

E-Mail: Daniel.Eaton@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 338-8595

Stoddard, NH

Daniel Eaton

 

Party Dem Committee(s):

Public Works and Highways

County/Dist. Cheshire 09

03446-3632

109 Sawyers Crossing Road

E-Mail: fbfaulkner@outlook.com

Phone:(603) 352-2729

Swanzey, NH

Barry Faulkner Party Dem Committee(s):

Public Works and Highways

County/Dist. Cheshire 10
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03446

208 Old Richmond Road

E-Mail: btatro1@yahoo.com

Phone:(603) 352-3904

Swanzey, NH

Bruce Tatro Party Dem Committee(s):

Municipal and County Government

County/Dist. Cheshire 10

03470

71 Richmond Road

E-Mail: Zachary.Nutting@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Winchester, NH

Zachary Nutting Party Rep Committee(s):

Fish and Game and Marine Resources

County/Dist. Cheshire 11

03465

9 Russell Ave

E-Mail: thackston3@aol.com

Phone:(603) 313-1231

Troy, NH

Dick Thackston Party Rep Committee(s):

Commerce and Consumer Affairs

County/Dist. Cheshire 12

03452-5100

12 Blackberry Lane

E-Mail: amesinjaffrey@gmail.com

Phone:(603) 532-6781

Jaffrey, NH

Richard Ames Party Dem Committee(s):

Ways and Means

County/Dist. Cheshire 13

03461-5478

165 Sunridge Road

E-Mail: jbhunt@prodigy.net

Phone:(603) 345-1129

Rindge, NH

John Hunt

 

Party Rep Committee(s):

Commerce and Consumer Affairs

County/Dist. Cheshire 14

03431

212 West Surry Road

E-Mail: Renee.Monteil@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Keene, NH

Renee Monteil Party Dem Committee(s):

Legislative Administration

County/Dist. Cheshire 15

03431

24 Base Hill Road

E-Mail: electamandanh@gmail.com

Phone:(603) 860-1994

Keene, NH

Amanda Toll Party Dem Committee(s):

State-Federal Relations and Veterans Affairs

County/Dist. Cheshire 15
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03431-3806

288 Church Street

E-Mail: Joe.Schapiro@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 852-5039

Keene, NH

Joe Schapiro Party Dem Committee(s):

Health, Human Services and Elderly Affairs

County/Dist. Cheshire 16

03470-0615

PO Box 615

E-Mail: Jennifer.Rhodes@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 762-8069

Winchester, NH

Jennifer Rhodes Party Rep Committee(s):

Criminal Justice and Public Safety

County/Dist. Cheshire 17

03301

State House–House Member Mail

E-Mail: Jim.Qualey@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Concord, NH

James Qualey

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Election Law

County/Dist. Cheshire 18

03452

261 Nutting Road

E-Mail: Santonastaso@CheshireLiberty.com

Phone:(603) 865-7146

Jaffery, NH

Matthew Santonastaso Party Rep Committee(s):

Executive Departments and Administration

County/Dist. Cheshire 18

03773-2823

5 Willow Street

E-Mail: skip@lavalleys.com

Phone:(603) 504-8501

Newport, NH

Skip Rollins Party Rep Committee(s):

State-Federal Relations and Veterans Affairs

County/Dist. Sullivan 03

03603-0624

PO Box 624

E-Mail: Steven.Smith@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 826-5940

Charlestown, NH

Steven Smith Party Rep Committee(s):

Rules

Transportation

County/Dist. Sullivan 03

03603

PO Box 571

E-Mail: Walter.Spilsbury@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Charlestown, NH

Walter Spilsbury Party Rep Committee(s):

Ways and Means

County/Dist. Sullivan 03
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03781-0003

PO Box 3

E-Mail: Margaret.Drye@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Plainfield, NH

Margaret Drye Party Rep Committee(s):

Education

County/Dist. Sullivan 07
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